Product Specification  IR Illuminators
Iluminar Inc. 3972 Barranca Parkway, Suite J-125IrvineCA  92606USA
Tel: +1 281 438 3500  Fax: +1 281 835 5777 sales@iluminarinc.com www.iluminarinc.com
What is IR Illumination?
Active or near infra-red (NIR) illumination is
energy which is invisible to the human eye but
can be seen by a high quality true day/night
camera (IR cut filter removed).  The energy

 Angles 10o, 30o, 60o, 100 o& 120o
 850nm or 940nm Wavelengths
 Low power consumption (24W)
 Long life
 5 yearwarranty
 IP67 weatherproof rating
 Built-in photocell IR on/off
 Telemetry input for remote switching
 12-32VDC or 24VAC input

Product Specification  IR Illuminators
Iluminar Inc. 3972 Barranca Parkway, Suite J-125IrvineCA  92606USA
Tel: +1 281 438 3500  Fax: +1 281 835 5777 sales@iluminarinc.com www.iluminarinc.com
Models
Model Number Wavelength Angle Distance HOV
IR312-A10-24-2 850nm 10o 312’ 95m 56’ 17m
IR312-A30-24-2 850nm 30o 164’ 50m 89’ 27m
IR312-A60-24-2 850nm 60o 115’ 35m 131’ 40m
IR312-A100-24-2 850nm 100ox 50o 80’ 24m 188’ 57m
IR312-A120-24-2 850nm 120o 66’ 20m 226’ 69m
IR312-C10-24-2 940nm 10o 148’ 45m 26’ 8m
IR312-C30-24-2 940nm 30o 79’ 24m 43’ 13m
IR312-C60-24-2 940nm 60o 56’ 17m 66’ 20m
IR312-C100-24-2 940nm 100o x 50o 40’ 12m 94’ 29m
IR312-C120-24-2 940nm 120o 33’ 10m 115’ 35m
General
Electronics High efficiency surface
mount high power LED’s
with advanced current